

2022 Drainage Infrastructure Improvements - Package No. 2 Phase I Bid Tabulation City of Lake Charles, LA CP#3434 Bids Received: November 19, 2024 at 2:45 P.M.					MCMANUS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Price	Extension	
202-02-02020	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SQYD	153	\$100.00	\$15,300.00	
202-02-06060	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CATCH BASIN	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	
202-02-06140	REMOVAL OF CURBS (CONCRETE)	LNFT	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	
202-02-26000	REMOVAL OF MANHOLES	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	
202-02-32140	REMOVAL OF PIPE (STORM DRAIN) (ALL SIZES)	LNFT	342	\$40.00	\$13,680.00	
202-02-32500	REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	
510-01-00200	PAVEMENT PATCHING (12" MINIMUM THICKNESS)	SQYD	153	\$500.00	\$76,500.00	
602-16-00100	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT FULL AND PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING	SQYD	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	
701-03-01002	STORM DRAIN PIPE (15" RCP)	LNFT	38	\$200.00	\$7,600.00	
701-03-01022	STORM DRAIN PIPE (18" RCP)	LNFT	16	\$210.00	\$3,360.00	
701-15-00100	CONCRETE COLLAR	EACH	41	\$2,500.00	\$102,500.00	
702-01-00200	CONFLICT BOXES	EACH	10	\$8,000.00	\$80,000.00	
702-02-00100	MANHOLES (MH-06)	EACH	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	
702-03-00500	CATCH BASINS (CB-06)	EACH	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	
707-01-00100	CONCRETE CURB	LNFT	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	
710-01-00100	FLOWABLE FILL	CUYD	197	\$300.00	\$59,100.00	
713-01-00100	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES	LUMP	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
726-01-00100	BEDDING MATERIAL	CUYD	49	\$160.00	\$7,840.00	
727-01-00100	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$102,850.00	\$102,850.00	
NS-203-00100	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	HOUR	5	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	
NS-500-00360	SAW CUTTING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT OVER PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE COMPOSITE PAVEMENT	INLF	4496	\$4.00	\$17,984.00	
NS-600-00220	SAW CUTTING PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	INLF	1284	\$4.00	\$5,136.00	
NS-701-00112	CURED IN-PLACE PIPE LINING (12 INCHES)	LNFT	59	\$236.00	\$13,924.00	
NS-701-00115	CURED IN-PLACE PIPE LINING (15 INCHES)	LNFT	422	\$98.00	\$41,356.00	
NS-701-00118	CURED IN-PLACE PIPE LINING (18 INCHES)	LNFT	736	\$137.00	\$100,832.00	
NS-701-00121	CURED IN-PLACE PIPE LINING (21 INCHES)	LNFT	359	\$144.00	\$51,696.00	
NS-701-00124	CURED IN-PLACE PIPE LINING (24 INCHES)	LNFT	88	\$400.00	\$35,200.00	
NS-701-00200	CLEAN 10" AND LARGER STORM DRAIN	LNFT	3328	\$24.00	\$79,872.00	
NS-701-00210	TELEVISION INSPECTION 10" AND LARGER STORM SEWER MAIN	LNFT	3328	\$4.00	\$13,312.00	
NS-701-00220	ADDITIONAL SET-UP FOR T.V. INSPECTION	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
NS-701-03010	STORM DRAIN PIPE (10" PVC)	LNFT	101	\$90.00	\$9,090.00	
NS-701-03015	STORM DRAIN PIPE (15" PVC)	LNFT	32	\$106.00	\$3,392.00	
NS-701-03018	STORM DRAIN PIPE (18" PVC)	LNFT	32	\$109.00	\$3,488.00	
NS-701-03021	STORM DRAIN PIPE (21" PVC)	LNFT	123	\$112.00	\$13,776.00	
NS-742-00500	TEMPORARY BYPASS PUMPING (BROAD STREET)	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
NS-800-00010	PIPE BURSTING (10 INCHES)	LNFT	268	\$530.00	\$142,040.00	
NS-800-00012	PIPE BURSTING (12 INCHES)	LNFT	96	\$633.00	\$60,768.00	
NS-800-00015	PIPE BURSTING (15 INCHES)	LNFT	432	\$207.00	\$89,424.00	
NS-800-00018	PIPE BURSTING (18 INCHES)	LNFT	99	\$719.00	\$71,181.00	
NS-800-00021	PIPE BURSTING (21 INCHES)	LNFT	1679	\$295.00	\$495,305.00	
TS-821-00102	HDPE PIPE (10 INCHES)	LNFT	268	\$90.00	\$24,120.00	
TS-821-00103	HDPE PIPE (12 INCHES)	LNFT	96	\$95.00	\$9,120.00	
TS-821-00104	HDPE PIPE (15 INCHES)	LNFT	432	\$106.00	\$45,792.00	
TS-821-00105	HDPE PIPE (18 INCHES)	LNFT	99	\$109.00	\$10,791.00	
TS-821-00106	HDPE PIPE (21 INCHES)	LNFT	1679	\$112.00	\$188,048.00	
<b>45 Items</b>			<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$2,143,452.00</b>	